BREAKFAST

Served Monday to Friday from 8.00am to 11.30am in our bar.

WHY NOT..?

Bellini
Swan Bloody Mary

Swan Bloody Shame

Homemade muesli or granola
Sausage sarnie

Sweet cured bacon buttie

FULL ENGLISH

Bacon, sausage, eggs (scrambled/poached/fried),
black pudding, beans, tomato, mushroom, toast

0LD COTSWOLD LEGBAR EGGS

Eggs Florentine
Eggs Benedict
Eggs Royale

A discretionary 12.5% service charge is added to food & drink.

£

8.00
8.50

5.00

2.20
4.50
4.50

13.50

6.50
7.00
9.50



