BREAKFAST

Served Monday to Friday from 8.00am to 11.30am in our bar.

WHY NOT?	£
Bellini	8.00
Swan Bloody Mary	8.50
Swan Bloody Shame	5.00
Homemade muesli or granola	2.20
Sausage sarnie	4.50
Sweet cured bacon buttie	4.50
FULL ENGLISH	
Bacon, sausage, eggs (scrambled/poached/fried),	13.50
black pudding, beans, tomato, mushroom, toast	
OLD COTSWOLD LEGBAR EGGS	
Eggs Florentine	6.50
Eggs Benedict	7.00
Eggs Royale	9.50

A discretionary 12.5% service charge is added to food & drink.